
Lal Kuan - Bandra Terminus Weekly SF Express/22544 - SF - NER 
LKU/Lal Kuan Junction to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus 

24h 45m - 1625 km - 16 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 07:45 0 1 0 33 257 NER
2 RUPC Rudrapur City 08:25 08:30 5m 1 22 54 209 NER
3 RMU Rampur Junction 09:20 09:22 2m 0 1 67 54 191 NR
4 MB Moradabad Junction 09:52 10:02 10m 1 94 63 193 NR
5 AMRO Amroha 10:31 10:33 2m 0 1 124 76 216 NR
6 HPU Hapur Junction 11:31 11:36 5m 0 1 198 34 214 NR
7 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 12:40 12:42 2m 1 235 26 217 NR
8 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 13:35 13:50 15m 1 258 64 207 NR
9 MTJ Mathura Junction 15:55 16:00 5m 0 1 392 87 177 NCR
10 BTE Bharatpur Junction 16:23 16:25 2m 0 1 425 102 174 WCR
11 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
18:13 18:15 2m 0 1 608 86 266 WCR

12 KOTA Kota Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 0 1 716 70 253 WCR
13 RTM Ratlam Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 982 76 494 WR
14 BRC Vadodara Junction 03:00 03:08 8m 0 2 1243 76 36 WR
15 ST Surat 04:50 04:55 5m 0 2 1373 89 59 WR
16 VAPI Vapi 05:59 06:01 2m 0 2 1468 93 27 WR
17 BVI Borivali 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 1606 19 18 WR
18 BDTS Mumbai Bandra

Terminus
08:30 2 1625 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 15 2024 (19:55)

Oct 15 2024 (19:55)

1

1


